MILWAUKIE ARTS COMMITTEE
Agenda - 11.16.2022 - 6-7:30 PM

Zoom

6:00 PM
6:05 PM
6:15 PM
6:25 PM
6:35 PM
6:55 PM
7:00 PM
7:05 PM
7:15PM
7:30 PM

Welcome & Introductions

Review & Approve Minutes

Financial Report

Committee Member Roles

Umbrella Parade Kits

Milwaukie Community Center Mural Meeting
Mural on Former Dry Cleaners

Upcoming Meetings, Retreat, etc.

Other Business

Adjourn

ARTS COMMITTEE LEADERSHIP

CHAIR — Samantha Swindler
VICE CHAIR — Josh Freeman
TREASURER — Julie Ratcliff
SECRETARY — Laura Steenson



