MILWAUKIE ARTS COMMITTEE

Agenda • 11.16.2022 • 6-7:30 PM Zoom

6:00 PM	Welcome & Introductions
6:05 PM	Review & Approve Minutes
6:15 PM	Financial Report
6:25 PM	Committee Member Roles
6:35 PM	Umbrella Parade Kits
6:55 PM	Milwaukie Community Center Mural Meeting
7:00 PM	Mural on Former Dry Cleaners
7:05 PM	Upcoming Meetings, Retreat, etc.
7:15 PM	Other Business
7:30 PM	Adjourn

ARTS COMMITTEE LEADERSHIP

CHAIR — Samantha Swindler VICE CHAIR — Josh Freeman TREASURER — Julie Ratcliff SECRETARY — Laura Steenson

